St. James Church
Tree Festival 2019, Charity Collections

Name Of Organisation Tree no Amount
St James Youth Group I £118.68
Parkinsons UK 2 £117.17
Royal Osteoporosis Society 3 £62.24
Save the Children 4 £101.05
Candlelighters 5 £262.07
Age UK Bradford District 6 £69.45
60th Thornton Scout's Group 7 £53.29
Abbyfield The Dales 8 £50.11
Bradford Disability Football club 9 £127.78
Bradford Hospitals Charity Rays a Smile 10 £107.52
Allerton Cat Rescue I £143.24
ABC Toddler Group 12 £65.11
Chellow Hearts 13 £171.19
Sapgate Gardens Association 14 £61.90
Sue Ryder Manorlands Hospice I5 £85.37
Thornton Community Library 6 £55.51
Keelham Primary School. 17 £51.09
Yorkshire Air Ambulance 18 £199.66
MS Society Bradford Group 19 £105.32
ID Academy Of Performing Arts 20 £50.85
Impressions Gallery 21 £50.85
CNI Network 22 £61.63
Clarke Lister Appeal 23 £134.39
Bradford Deaf Community Association 24 £72.50
BRI - Cancer Ward 25 £264.91
Dogs Trust 26 £102.91
Diamond Freestyle 27 £50.86
Friends of Animal Life 28 £61.44
Greyhound Trust West Yorkshire 29 £75.98
Queensbury Support Centre 30 £71.53
The Donkey Sanctuary 31 £164.65
Thornton Foodbank 32 £164.12
Walk the Walk — uniting against Breast Cancer 33 £225.44
Buds Theatre Company 34 £50.30
Children's Heart surgery fund 35 £103.73
Fairtrade Foundation 36 £50.76
Clic Sargent 37 £168.61
Friends of Beechcliffe School 38 £50.76
Forever Angels 39 £95.12
Marie Curie Cancer Care 40 £215.94
Thornton Community Centre 41 £69.98



Top Royd Allotments

Tia Rescue

Furever Loved Small Animal Chaity
Mercy UK

Papyrus, Suicide Prevention

Royal British Legion Thornton Branch
RSPCA

Thornton Cricket Club

Bradford Youth Players

Ally Cats

Work of St James
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£50.61
£334.54
£86.65
£72.79
£151.55
£207.33
£105.24
£50.19
£50.65
£134.84
£138.34

£5,747.74
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